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DATE

04-01-85

04-09-85

04-25-85

07-08-85

01-24-86

02-10-86

04-16-86

05-02-86

05-16-86

06-10-86

09-11-86

Auth Rec

10-30-86

&UTH.REC.

6-1-87

08/28/87

9/8/87

02/09/88

01/29/88

03/03/88

4/12/88

4/26/88

8/08/88

11/04/88

12/13/88

*
01/10/89

01/25/89

02/27/89

04-28-89

07-10-89

12-15-89

11-10-89

12-20-89

02-09-90

D E C E A S E D

Leaphart Zula Lybrand NCM

Leaphart Carl D

Light Henry C Sr

Leapha rt Burne s e L

Lee Evelvn Mi les

| L idd le Inez F

Lee Charles W Jr

Leaphart Homer D

Lindler Estelle M

Leach, Elverd Luther

Leaphart, Johnnie N.

Lee, W i l l i a m K.

Lee, Alma W.

Leaphart, Albert Laverne

Lee, Willie

Leaphart, Paul E.

Lee, Randy Bernard

Leaphart , Horace D .

Leaphart , Zula L ,

Lee, Lewis Clark, Jr.

Lee, Christopher, Minor

Ligon, Alma W.

Leaphar t , Harvie Wilber

Legg, Dean Morr i s

Leaphart , Wyman J., Sr.

Leaphar t , Sylvia M.

Lide , Lessie S .

Lee , Kath leen B.

Leach r Tanya Marie

Leaphart, Walter L. , SR.

Ligjitfoot, John Benjamin

Leitner, John E.

Le aph art , No ah C .

Leaphart, Zula

Ledford, Nell Barnhill

Lee , Tammy

0\&T -^7

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Long, Rosa Lee Comm

Leaphart .Mildred M Exe

Light, Geneva G Exe

Moody, Betty L Adm

Lee, Georae F Adm

Baker, Hannah L Adm

Lee, Jeanne C' Exe

Leaphart, Evauahn K Exe

Lindler, Mi l le r L Sr Exe

Leach, Renate I, Adm

Merritt, Ju l i a M. and Celeste M. Exe

Lee, Jane C. Exe

Lee, Ronald Devant Exe.

Lee, Sammie Adm

Leaphart , Marion E . P .R ,

Lounette Summer
Clyde Bernard Lee Cons .

Leaphart, Alma H. P.R.

Leaphart, Virgil P.R.

Lee, Lewis Clark P.R.

Lee r Marion Louise and
Miller, Stephen Cons.

Ligon, John Townes, IV P.R.

Leaphar t , Laverne Cl i f f P . R .

W o o d , Joan Anne t t e P . R .

Leaphar t , Jo Ann G,
Leaphar t , Wyman J . , Jr . P .R .

Leaphar t , Jessie P . R .

Lide, Will iam M . , J r . P . R .

Lee, , Franklin E. P . R .

Bruce, Renate Loose Gdn

Caughman , Raymond S . P .R .

Lightfoot, Sherrie K. P.R.

Leitner, Emily E. P .R.

Leaphart, John W.
Leaphart, Hal Clayton P.R.

Papers Only

Cannon, Katherine Barnhill P.R.

Paptrs Filed Only
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FILE

NUMBER

85-GC-32-00050

85-ES-32-00176

85-ES-32-00202

85-ES-32-00257

86-ES-32-00041

86-ES-32-00064

86-ES-32-00168

86-ES-32-00198

86-ES-32-00220

86.-ES-32-00250

86-ES-32-00380

86-ES-32-00370

86-ES-32-00459

87-ES-32-G0217

87-ES-32-00271

37-ES-32-403

87-GC-32-28

88-ES-32-52

88-ES-32-38

88-ES-32-98

88GC32-13

88ES32-173

88-ES-32-332

88-ES-32-470

88-ES-32-545

89-ES-32-15

89-Es-32-37

89-ES-32-92

89GQ32000026

89ES3200404

89ES3200745

89ES3200672

89ES3200753

89ES3200851

90ES3200101

90-GC-32-00087
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